Race Date
June 01, 2024
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Overall
1

Overall
1
2

Overall
1

Overall
1

Overall
1

Name
Mike Abraham
Steve Leslie
Miriam Acevedo
Rina McNamara
Rick Lowry
Nate Mahrer
Kateri Danay
Daniel Lamb
Elizabeth Schneider
Donna Lesch
Luke Gunnell
David Flynn
Katie Weiser
Jenna Bednar
Lauren Contorno
Nick Nassra
Ross Levy
Irene Clarke
Jenny Cardoso
Melinda Benson
Dan Lynch
Scott Benjamin
LeeAnne Zarger

Name
Scott Cooney

Name

Robert Satterlee
Charlie Euston

Name

Janet Levy

Name
Paul Butler

Name

Larry Davis

Moosehorn
Overall Finish List

Full Distance - 9.9 miles

City Bib No Age Gend
Roxbury 291 64 M
Brookfield 6 59 M
New Milford 773 47 F
Litchfield 181 46 F
Southbury 29 62 M
Roxbury 47 52 M
Waterbury 119 26 F
New Milford 40 62 M
Oxford 111 27 F
Southbury 211 57 F
Washington Depot 152 57 M
Southbury 310 62 M
New Preston 322 33 F
New Milford 321 30 F
Brookfield 3 F
Middlebury 113 58 M
Roxbury 16 73 M
New Milford 2 55 F
New Milford 234 69 F
Warren 665 56 F
Bridgewater 270 62 M
New Milford 19 66 M
New Milford 39 70 F

Alternate distance 8 miles

City Bib No Age Gend
Danbury 13 60 M

Alternate Distance 6.2 miles

City Bib No Age Gend
Woodbury 12 75 M
Woodbury 24 79 M

Alternate distance 5 miles

City Bib No Age Gend
Roxbury 15 70 F

Alternate distance : 4 miles

City Bib No Age Gend
Southbury 14 66 M

Alternate - 3.7 miles

City Bib No Age Gend
New Milford 332 60 M

Results By: RoxburyRaces@gmail.com 1

Time
1:21:52.0
1:22:16.0
1:22:35.0
1:24:25.0
1:24:41.0
1:25:08.0
1:29:01.0
1:31:31.0
1:31:40.0
1:32:10.0
1:35:35.0
1:37:21.0
1:39:03.0
1:39:13.0
1:41:28.0
1:42:49.0
1:49:49.0
1:50:55.0
1:50:55.0
1:55:23.0
2:01:04.0
2:02:03.0
2:44:38.0

1:17:06.0
2:01:00.0

06/01/2024 03:24:07

Pace
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:59/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:19/M
9:39/M
9:50/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:15/M
10:23/M
11:06/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:39/M
12:14/M
12:20/M
16:38/M

Pace
10:20/M

Pace
12:26/M
19:31/M

Pace
18:37/M

Pace
14:10/M

Pace
12:06/M




Race Date
June 01, 2024

Overall Name
1 Joseph Danay

Results By: RoxburyRaces@gmail.com

Moosehorn
Overall Finish List

Alternate Distance: 2.4 Miles

City Bib No Age Gend Time Pace
Waterbury 118 61 M 27:25.0 11:25/M
2 06/01/2024 03:24:07



